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Senet Diving Cup 2016

Boys B 1m -- 4th February 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

Back to events

1 Alexandr Molchan  RCOP Belarus 347.15
2 Oliver Crompton  City of Leeds Diving Club 339.55
3 Dan Skil  CZE 328.85
4 Yauheni Kandratovich  BREST COR / BREST COR 318.00
5 Pavel Saurytski  RCOP Belarus 317.50
6 Adham Salem  Heliopolis Sporting Club 314.45
7 Schafer Pierrick  Swiss Diving 313.80
8 Raman Maiseyeu  BREST COR / BREST COR 310.05
9 Tino Tapio  Tiirat Diving Team 305.10
10 Gray Botta  Swiss Diving 286.90
11 Tycho Meulebeek  PSV 282.55
12 Tobias Guttmann  Swiss Diving 263.40
13 Linas Laurikenas  Lithuania 254.50
14 Daan Soeterboek  PSV 253.95
15 Vejas Strelciunas  Lithuania 234.30
16 Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch  Kristiansand Stupeklubb 229.70
17 Emil Jacobsen  Kristiansand Stupeklubb 224.35

18 Philip Sandve  Kristiansand Stupeklubb 182.60
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Senet Diving Cup 2016

Boys B 1m -- 4th February 2016

Dan Skil, CZE

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 201 B 1 1.6 7 7 6½ 7½ 8 21½ 34.40 34.40
2 301 B 1 1.7 7½ 7 7 7 7½ 21½ 36.55 70.95
3 101 B 1 1.3 6½ 7 7 7½ 6½ 20½ 26.65 97.60
4 403 C 1 2.2 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 20 44.00 141.60
5 5132 D 1 2.2 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 19 41.80 183.40
6 5231 D 1 2.1 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 18 37.80 221.20
7 105 B 1 2.6 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 17½ 45.50 266.70
8 203 B 1 2.3 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 14½ 33.35 300.05
9 303 B 1 2.4 4 3 4 4 4 12 28.80 328.85
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Senet Diving Cup 2016

Girls C 1m -- 5th February 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

Back to events

1 Julia Deng  SV NRW 243.10
2 Pinja Kyntäjä  Tiirat Diving Team 229.60
3 Fieke Koppers  De Dolfijn 219.45
4 Pinja Pylkäs  Tiirat Diving Team 217.80
5 Elitsa Marinkova  Vitosha Diving club 214.60
6 Caroline Sofie Kupka  Bergen Stupeklubb 206.35
7 Sofia Slöör  Tiirat Diving Team 205.00
8 Shirin Barth  SV NRW 200.15
9 Guurtje Praasterink  PSV 196.85
10 Eliska Mikynova  CZE 190.90
11 Yara Suter  Swiss Diving 190.60
12 Lize van Leeuwen  AZC 188.95
13 Hilde Spaan  De Dolfijn 186.55
14 Hais Dorottya  Hungary 185.80
15 Ivanova Alevtina  MGFSK Minsk Belarus 173.70
16 Gaëlle Marchand  Swiss Diving 173.40
17 Malak Elshazly  Heliopolis Sporting Club 170.50

18 Safia Elmerani  Stupklubben SPINN 168.90
19 Manou Meulebeek  PSV 159.30
20 Maud van Kempen  PSV 157.75
21 Lara Adriaans  PSV 146.65
22 Rosanna Selier  PSV 145.05
23 Merel van Egmond  PSV 144.05
24 Sacha Roos  WVZ Zoetermeer 136.95
25 Floortje Wilsch  PSV 130.20
26 Baraa-a Yaqini  SBC2000 127.75
27 Nikki Jansen  SBC2000 119.25
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Senet Diving Cup 2016

Girls C 1m -- 5th February 2016

Eliska Mikynova, CZE

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 401 B 1 1.5 6 6 7 5½ 4½ 17½ 26.25 26.25
2 103 B 1 1.7 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17½ 29.75 56.00
3 201 B 1 1.6 5½ 5 4 5 4½ 14½ 23.20 79.20
4 301 B 1 1.7 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13 22.10 101.30
5 5211 A 1 1.8 4 5 4½ 5 4 13½ 24.30 125.60
6 403 C 1 2.2 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16½ 36.30 161.90
7 203 C 1 2.0 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14½ 29.00 190.90
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Senet Diving Cup 2016

Boys B 3m -- 6th February 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

Back to events

1 Oliver Crompton  City of Leeds Diving Club 394.20
2 Adham Salem  Heliopolis Sporting Club 392.60
3 Alexandr Molchan  RCOP Belarus 385.20
4 Raman Maiseyeu  BREST COR / BREST COR 355.25
5 Pavel Saurytski  RCOP Belarus 354.30
6 Dan Skil  CZE 352.10
7 Schafer Pierrick  Swiss Diving 326.20
8 Tino Tapio  Tiirat Diving Team 325.40
9 Yauheni Kandratovich  BREST COR / BREST COR 323.10
10 Axel Rønning Nyborg  Bærum stupeklubb 298.35
11 Gray Botta  Swiss Diving 292.95
12 Tycho Meulebeek  PSV 289.80
13 Tobias Guttmann  Swiss Diving 288.60
14 Emil Jacobsen  Kristiansand Stupeklubb 248.00
15 Ravn denneche Kamfjord  Bærum stupeklubb 228.40
16 Mikkel Bentzrud Rasch  Kristiansand Stupeklubb 213.65
17 Philip Sandve  Kristiansand Stupeklubb 170.05

18 Edvard Heyerdahl  Stupklubben SPINN 158.40
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Senet Diving Cup 2016

Boys B 3m -- 6th February 2016

Dan Skil, CZE

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 201 B 3 1.8 7½ 8 7½ 7 7 22 39.60 39.60
2 301 B 3 1.9 6½ 7 6 7 6½ 20 38.00 77.60
3 103 B 3 1.6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19½ 31.20 108.80
4 403 B 3 2.1 6½ 6½ 7 7 7½ 20½ 43.05 151.85
5 5132 D 3 2.1 6½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 19½ 40.95 192.80
6 305 C 3 2.8 5 5 5 5 4½ 15 42.00 234.80
7 205 C 3 2.8 3½ 4½ 4½ 3 2½ 11 30.80 265.60
8 405 C 3 2.7 5½ 5 5 6½ 6½ 17 45.90 311.50
9 107 C 3 2.8 5½ 4½ 5 4 5 14½ 40.60 352.10

20.6 Rank 6

Back to Ranking/Start List

© 2006-2016 Malcolm Taylor | Design by Andreas Viklund | Hosted by Lunaria

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/index.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/dive/index.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/dive/android.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/dive/download.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/onlinesheets/index.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/index.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/dive/calendar.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/meetexplorer/index.php
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/author.php
http://andreasviklund.com/
http://www.lunaria.co.uk/


07.02.16 12:33 Select Diver

Page 1 of 2http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet1/selectsheet.php?mref=9&eref=17

DiveRecorder
a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

Home
DiveRecorder
Android
Downloads
Online Sheets
Live Results
Calendar
Meet Explorer

Senet Diving Cup 2016

Girls C 3m -- 4th February 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

Back to events

1 Julia Deng  SV NRW 272.85
2 Caroline Sofie Kupka  Bergen Stupeklubb 264.05
3 Sofia Slöör  Tiirat Diving Team 234.85
4 Yara Suter  Swiss Diving 221.90
5 Pinja Pylkäs  Tiirat Diving Team 221.70
6 Bethan Lambert  City of Leeds Diving Club 218.00
7 Shirin Barth  SV NRW 217.75
8 Hais Dorottya  Hungary 215.50
9 Guurtje Praasterink  PSV 215.00
10 Lize van Leeuwen  AZC 210.55
11 Pinja Kyntäjä  Tiirat Diving Team 205.95
12 Eliska Mikynova  CZE 204.75
13 Hilde Spaan  De Dolfijn 196.95
14 Gaëlle Marchand  Swiss Diving 181.15
15 Sacha Roos  WVZ Zoetermeer 172.15
16 Maud van Kempen  PSV 171.30
17 Fieke Koppers  De Dolfijn 166.25

18 Baraa-a Yaqini  SBC2000 160.35
19 Merel van Egmond  PSV 152.85
20 Lara Adriaans  PSV 147.95
21 Manou Meulebeek  PSV 144.50
22 Malak Elshazly  Heliopolis Sporting Club 141.30
23 Nikki Jansen  SBC2000 107.80
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Senet Diving Cup 2016

Girls C 3m -- 4th February 2016

Eliska Mikynova, CZE

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 401 B 3 1.4 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 17½ 24.50 24.50
2 103 B 3 1.6 5 5½ 6 5 5½ 16 25.60 50.10
3 201 B 3 1.8 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16½ 29.70 79.80
4 301 B 3 1.9 6 6 6 6½ 5 18 34.20 114.00
5 5211 A 3 2.0 3½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 14½ 29.00 143.00
6 403 C 3 1.9 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16½ 31.35 174.35
7 203 C 3 1.9 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16 30.40 204.75

12.5 Rank 12
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